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Monday 1 June

Wednesday 3 June

11:00 - 13:30 DAIL SITTING FROM 11.00AM-21.00PM

13:30 - 14:30 CONFIRMED AT 13.30PM MINISTER MEETING
MINISTER FOR EDUCATION IN THE NORTHERN IRELAND
ASSEMBLY (WEB EX)

15:00 - 15:45 CONFIRMED AT 15.00PM MINISTER WITH

OFFICIALS RE: TEACHER SUPPLEMENTARY PANEL (WEBEX)
15:45 - 16:30 CONFIRMED AT 15.45 MINISTER MEETING WITH
OFFICIALS RE THE SUMMER PROGRAMME (WEBEX)

Friday 5 June

10:00 - 12:00 CONFIRMED AT 10AM GOVERNMENT MEETING
(WebEx)

|

Tuesday 2 June

11:00 - 12:00 CONFIRMED AT 11AM MEETING WITH THE
HOSPITALITY SECTOR (VIDEQO LINK)

12:00 - 13:00 CONFIRMED AT 12PM TEAM MEETING (WEB EX)

17:30 - 19:30 CONFIRMED AT 17.30PM PP MEETING (WEB EX)

Thursday 4 June

09:00 - 10:30 DAIL SITTING FROM 12.00PM - 20.40PM

11:00 - 12:00 CONFIRMED AT 11AM MEETING BRIEFING WITH
OFFICIALS (TYRONE HOUSE MEETING ROOM ) - Ministers Calendar

14:00 - 16:00 CONFIRMED AT 14.00PM MINISTER REQUIRED
FOR STATEMENTS (DAIL CHAMBER)

18:00 - 19:30 CONFIRMED AT 18.00PM GOVERNMENT
MEETING (Dublin Castle Conference Centre)

Saturday 6 June

Sunday 7 June
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Monday 8 June
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12:30 - 13:00 AT 12.30 COUNSELLORS MEETING (WEBEX)

17:30 - 18:30 CONFIRMED AT 17.30PM MINISTER MEETING
WITH OFFICIALS RE SUMMER PROGRAMME (WEBEX)

Wednesday 10 June

09:00 - 10:30 DAIL SITTING FROM 9.30AM- 21.00PM (DAIL
CHAMBER)

10:30 - 11:30 CONFIRMED AT 10.30AM MINISTER MEETING
OFFICIALS RE SUMMER PROGRAMME (ROOM 741, LEINSTER
HOUSE)

12:00 - 14:00 CONFIRMED AT 12PM MINISTER GIVING
STATEMENTS ON JULY EDUCATION PROGAMME (DAIL
CHAMBER)

14:30 - 15:00 Minister meeting Minister Harris (LEINSTER HOUSE
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l Tuesday 9 Jun

12:00 - 12:30 CONFIRMED AT 12PM TEAM MEETING (WEBEX

Friday 12 June
11:00 - 13:30 CONFIRMED AT 11AM GOVERNMENT MEETING

(Dublin Castle Conference Centre)

£
l

|
'Thursday 11 June

' 09:00 - 13:00 DAIL SITTING FROM 12PM-20.40PM (DAIL
CHAMBER)

: 14:00 - 15:30 CONFIRMED AT 14.00PM MEETING WITH SEC
GEN AND OFFICIALS (WEBEX)

| 19:00 - 20:00 CONFIRMED AT 19.00PM PP MEETING (WEB EX)

i Saturday 13 June

Sunday 14 June
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Monday 15 June
12:00 - 12:30 CONFIRMED AT 12PM TEAM MEETING (WEBEX)
12:30 - 13:00 CONFIRMED AT 12.30PM COUNSELLORS

MEETING (WEBEX)

17:30 - 18:30 CONFIRMED AT 17.300M PP MEETING

Wednesday 17 June
09:30 - 18:40 DAIL SITTING FROM 9.30AM-18.40PM (LEINSTER
HOUSE)

Friday 19 June
13:30 - 14:30 CONFIRMED MEETING AT 13.30PM RE SCHOOL

OPENINGS MEETING (Tyrone House and WebEx) - O Foghld, Sean

15:30 - 17:30 CONFIRMED AT 15.30PM GOVERNMENT
MEETING (WEBEX)

Tuesday 16 June

13:00 - 14:00 CONFIRMED AT 13.00PM MEETING WITH
OFFICIALS RE SUMMER PROVISION (WEBEX)

| Thursday 18 June

Sunday 21 June

Saturday 20 June

14:00 - 15:00 CONFIRMED AT 14.00PM MINISTER MEETING
TAOISEACH (PHONE )
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Monday 22 June Tuesday 23 June

14:00 - 17:00 CONFIRMED AT 14.00PM INFORMAL VIDEO

18:30 - 1 0 CONIRMED AT 18.30PM MEETING WITH CONFERENCE OF EU MINISTERS FOR EDUCATION ON THE
DONEGAL SW FINE GAEL MEMBERS (WEBEX ) IMPLICATIONS OF COVID 19 ON EDUCATION AND TRAINING

20:00 - 21:00 CONFIRMED AT 20.000M MEETING WITH (WEBEX)

DONEGAL FG (ZOOM )

Wednesday 24 June Thursday 25 June
109:30 - 10:00 FOR INFORMATION EXPRESSIONS OF SYMPATHY | [IETE0 R R 2 X ee LT s LA o W R L VA s N
FOR DETECTIVE COLM HORKAN (DAIL CHAMBER; LEINSTER MEETING (Dublin Castle Conference Centre)

HOUSE) \

DEPT OFFICIALS (MEETING ROOM, TYRONE HOUSE)
STATEMENTS ON SCHOOLS REOPENING (DAIL CHAMBER )

i'l 16:00 - 17:00 CONFIRMED AT 4PM VI ol
SCHOOL END OF YEAR (LEINSTER H

Friday 26 June Saturday 27 June
10:30 - 20:30 CONFIRMED AT 10.30AM DAIL SITTING

(CONVENTION CENTRE, DUBLIN )

Sunday 28 June
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